AO5-AFD11, OnaangewezenAfd.11

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO PUNTEN NAAM WOONPLAATS JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR. #SCORE (z25) (Z26) (z227) (z28) (z29) (z30) (Z31)
3k 3k ok 3k 3k 3k Skook sk sk 3k 3k Sk Sk sk 3k 3k sk Sk sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 3k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok 5k 3k 3k Sk ok ok ok 3k 3k Sk sk ok 5k 3k 3k Sk ok sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 5k 3k 3k Sk Sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok 5k 3k 3k 3k ok 5k ok 3k 3k 3k 3k ok 5k 3k 3k Sk sk sk ok 3k 3k Sk sk 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk Sk ok ok 5k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok ok >k >k sk koskok
1 848,4 J. GROOTOONK BANT 04131446 7 150,0 128,0 145,2 132,4 142,9 150,0 120,7
2 822,7 PIETER WOORD URK 04330021 6 139,5 150,0 150,0 150,090 92,9 140,3 0,0
3 703,7 JAAP MAZEE ENS 04131233 7 122,1 144,5 111,3 61,8 121,4 96,8 107,6
4 651,2 ERIK HOUTER VLIELAND 02280104 7 143,0 148,6 142,7 79,4 21,4 111,3 26,1
5 601,8 B. HOMMA BALK 02260119 5 111,6 141,7 0,0 0,0 150,0 48,4 150,0
6 536,5 HENRI PANDER BALK 02260542 6 24,4 143,1 137,9 0,0 100,0 91,9 39,1
7 526,8 KLAAS BUWALDA SEXBIERUM 02270005 5 129,1 101,8 140,3 0,0 0,0 87,1 68,5
8 524,8 C. PANDER BALK 02260526 5 0,0 130,7 99,2 141,2 42,9 0,0 110,9
9 422,8 COMB REKKER-WESTRA BERLIKUM 02259175 4 125,6 9,0 116,1 44,1 0,0 9,0 137,0
10 404,5 KLAAS VAN URK URK 04320010 4 0,0 136,2 94,4 52,9 0,0 121,0 0,0
11 346,6 RANDY VOLLEBEEK DRACHTEN 02560030 6 115,1 2,8 36,3 17,6 0,0 116,1 58,7
12 320,1 GERRIT DE BOER WARNS 02330030 3 0,0 119,7 0,0 114,7 85,7 0,0 0,0
13 310,9 COEN BRUGMAN LUTTELGEEST 04010993 3 38,4 0,0 125,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,7
14 303,7 R. LEUSINK ENGWIERUM 02670760 4 108,1 16,5 72,6 0,0 0,0 106,5 0,0
15 291,0 JACOB JETSE HALMA BALK 02260437 4 0,0 133,5 16,9 97,1 0,0 43,5 0,0
16 244,5 3J.F. SMIT VLIELAND 02280787 3 0,0 85,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 58,1 101,1
17 237,4 N. DE FOUW BANT 04130637 2 0,0 0,0 108,9 0,0 128,6 0,0 0,0
18 211,6 S. EEKMA HINDELOPEN 02330191 2 76,7 134,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
19 209,4 K. DE VREEZE BAKHUIZEN 02330230 3 132,6 0,0 60,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,3
20 205,4 EDWIN REEKERS WOUDSEND 02210447 2 0,0 137,6 67,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
21 198,9 JAN SPIJKERMAN ST. NICOLAASGA 02210081 3 20,9 0,0 113,7 0,0 64,3 0,0 0,0
22 147,6 MICHIEL VLASKAMP OOSTERBIERUM 02250387 1 0,0 0,0 147,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
23 140,4 J. OPPENHUIZEN SNEEK 02620621 1 0,0 140,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
24 127,9 H. DE JONG WIJCKEL 02260135 4 34,9 26,1 0,0 0,0 57,1 9,7 0,0
25 123,9 U. JELLEMA STEGGERDA 02680518 1 0,0 123,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
26 123,4 PIET MOLENAAR URK 04320004 1 0,0 0,0 123,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
27 123,2 GERARD VAN DER HEIDE DRACHTEN 02560001 2 0,0 108,7 14,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
28 107,3 BERT HAKVOORT TOLLEBEEK 04130013 1 0,0 107,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
29 88,1 JAAP DOUWES DRACHTEN 02560031 1 0,0 88,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30 84,8 J.M. ARETZ STEGGERDA 04140011 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,8
31 82,3 FOLKERT DE JONG WIJCKEL 02260005 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,3 0,0
32 77,4 M. MULCH ENS 04131721 1 0,0 0,0 77,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
A@5-AFD11, AangewezenAfd.11
Selectie: standaard puntentelling
NO PUNTEN NAAM WOONPLAATS JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR. #SCORE (z25) (z26) (z227) (z28) (z29) (z30) (z31)
3k 3k ok 3k 3k 3k Skook sk 3k 3k 3k Sk Sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk Sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 3k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk Sk ok 5k 3k 3k Sk ok 3k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk ok sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk Sk sk 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk ok 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk sk 5k 5k 3k 3k Sk 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk 3k ok 5k 3k 3k 3k 5k 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k ok sk 5k 3k 3k Sk 3k 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk 3k ok 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k 3k Sk sk ok 5k >k >k >k kok ok
1 757,7 3. GROOTOONK BANT 04131446 7 146,5 44,0 145,2 88,2 107,1 150,0 120,7
2 583,0 JAAP MAZEE ENS 04131233 6 122,1 106,0 75,0 61,8 121,4 96,8 0,0
3 568,9 PIETER WOORD URK 04330021 6 139,5 96,3 2,4 150,0 50,0 130,6 0,0
4 494,2 KLAAS BUWALDA SEXBIERUM 02270005 5 129,1 101,8 140,3 0,0 0,0 87,1 35,9
5 484,8 B. HOMMA BALK 02260119 5 17,4 141,7 0,0 0,0 150,0 48,4 127,2
6 476,5 ERIK HOUTER VLIELAND 02280104 4 143,0 0,0 142,7 79,4 0,0 111,3 0,0



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

355,8
337,2
303,0
259,1
248,9
237,4
229,7
211,6
210,6
209,4
200,4
147,6
101,7
89,4
85,2
84,8
74,3
67,7
52,9

COMB REKKER-WESTRA
C. PANDER

HENRI PANDER

COEN BRUGMAN

RANDY VOLLEBEEK

N. DE FOUW

R. LEUSINK

S. EEKMA

J.F. SMIT

K. DE VREEZE
GERRIT DE BOER
MICHIEL VLASKAMP
H. DE JONG

JACOB JETSE HALMA
JAN SPIJKERMAN
J.M. ARETZ

U. JELLEMA

EDWIN REEKERS
KLAAS VAN URK

A@5-AFD11, KeizerAfd.11

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NO

PUNTEN

NAAM

BERLIKUM
BALK

BALK
LUTTELGEEST
DRACHTEN
BANT
ENGWIERUM
HINDELOPEN
VLIELAND
BAKHUIZEN
WARNS
OOSTERBIERUM
WIJCKEL

BALK

ST. NICOLAASGA
STEGGERDA
STEGGERDA
WOUDSEND

URK

WOONPLAATS

02259175
02260526
02260542
04010993
02560030
04130637
02670760
02330191
02280787
02330230
02330030
02250387
02260135
02260437
02210081
04140011
02680518
02210447
04320010

JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR.
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1598,7
1391,6
1240,9
1127,7
1086, 5
1021,0
862,1
839,5
778,6
595,5
570,0
533, 4
520,6
474,9
457,4
455,1
423,2
418,7
380,4
295,2
284,1
273,1
229,6
198,2

J. GROOTOONK
PIETER WOORD
JAAP MAZEE

ERIK HOUTER

B. HOMMA

KLAAS BUWALDA

C. PANDER

HENRI PANDER
COMB REKKER-WESTRA
RANDY VOLLEBEEK
COEN BRUGMAN

R. LEUSINK
GERRIT DE BOER
N. DE FOUW

KLAAS VAN URK
J.F. SMIT

S. EEKMA

K. DE VREEZE
JACOB JETSE HALMA
MICHIEL VLASKAMP
JAN SPIJKERMAN
EDWIN REEKERS

H. DE JONG

U. JELLEMA

BANT

URK

ENS
VLIELAND
BALK
SEXBIERUM
BALK

BALK
BERLIKUM
DRACHTEN
LUTTELGEEST
ENGWIERUM
WARNS

BANT

URK
VLIELAND
HINDELOPEN
BAKHUIZEN
BALK
OOSTERBIERUM
ST. NICOLAASGA
WOUDSEND
WIJCKEL
STEGGERDA

04131446
04330021
04131233
02280104
02260119
02270005
02260526
02260542
02259175
02560030
04010993
02670760
02330030
04130637
04320010
02280787
02330191
02330230
02260437
02250387
02210081
02210447
02260135
02680518
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25 169,6 J.M. ARETZ STEGGERDA 04140011 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 169,6
26 140,4 J. OPPENHUIZEN SNEEK 02620621 1 0,0 140,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
27 123,4 PIET MOLENAAR URK 04320004 1 0,0 0,0 123,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
28 123,2 GERARD VAN DER HEIDE DRACHTEN 02560001 2 0,0 108,7 14,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
29 107,3 BERT HAKVOORT TOLLEBEEK 04130013 1 0,0 107,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30 88,1 JAAP DOUWES DRACHTEN 02560031 1 0,0 88,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
31 82,3 FOLKERT DE JONG WIJCKEL 02260005 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,3 0,0
32 77,4 M. MULCH ENS 04131721 1 0,0 0,0 77,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
AO5-AFD11, DuifkampioenAfd.11
Selectie: standaard puntentelling
NO PUNTEN NAAM WOONPLAATS JAAR- RINGNR. BONDSNR. #SCORE (z25) (Z26) (z227) (z28) (z29) (z30) (Z31)
3k 3k ok 3k 3k 3k Skook sk sk 3k 3k Sk Sk ok ok 3k sk Sk sk sk sk ok 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k Sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok ok ok 3k 3k Sk sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k 3k Sk sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k >k Sk ok ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok sk ok 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok sk ok 3k 3k sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k Sk sk sk ok ok 3k 3k Sk ok ok 5k 3k 3k 3k Sk ok ok ok >k >k sk skskok
1 286,1 PIETER WOORD URK 2-8118006 04330021 2 136,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2 268,9 B. HOMMA BALK 3-9546876 02260119 2 0,0 141,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 127,2
3 264,2 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100726 04131446 2 0,0 114,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 0,0
4 263,5 J. GROOTOONK BANT 3-9632924 04131446 2 0,0 128,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 135,5 0,0
5 259,9 ERIK HOUTER VLIELAND 3-9548528 02280104 2 0,0 148,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 111,3 0,0
6 254,7 B. HOMMA BALK 2-8035536 02260119 2 104,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 150,0
7 247,5 PIETER WOORD URK 2-8118002 04330021 2 0,0 145,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 101,6 0,0
8 241,4 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100807 04131446 2 0,0 115,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 125,8 0,0
9 235,7 B. HOMMA BALK 3-9546821 02260119 2 0,0 118,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,4
10 235,3 PIETER WOORD URK 4-8109312 04330021 2 0,0 95,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 140,3 0,0
11 235,1 HENRI PANDER BALK 3-9546558 02260542 2 0,0 143,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,9 0,0
12 233,5 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100784 04131446 2 0,0 112,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 120,7
13 231,1 KLAAS VAN URK URK 3-9622915 04320010 2 0,0 110,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 121,0 0,0
14 229,1 J. GROOTOONK BANT 3-9605406 04131446 2 0,0 83,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 145,2 0,0
15 227,0 PIETER WOORD URK 1-1554607 04330021 2 0,0 96,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 130,6 0,0
16 220,7 COEN BRUGMAN LUTTELGEEST 2-4236677 04010993 2 0,0 0,0 96,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,9
17 218,9 JAAP MAZEE ENS 9-1272596 04131233 2 122,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 96,8 0,0
18 210,3 JAAP MAZEE ENS 3-9605666 04131233 2 0,0 106,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 104,3
19 196,3 ERIK HOUTER VLIELAND 2-8037506 02280104 2 143,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,2 0,0
20 167,4 B. HOMMA BALK 2-8036050 02260119 2 17,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0
21 166,8 JAAP MAZEE ENS 3-9605655 04131233 2 0,0 59,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 107,6
22 164,9 KLAAS BUWALDA SEXBIERUM 1-1467348 02270005 2 129,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,9
23 164,3 B. HOMMA BALK 3-9546865 02260119 2 0,0 99,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,2
24 163,8 B. HOMMA BALK 2-8035508 02260119 2 111,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,2
25 156,8 C. PANDER BALK 8-1411269 02260526 2 0,0 0,0 46,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 110,9
26 153,8 PIETER WOORD URK 3-9624252 04330021 2 139,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,3 0,0 0,0
27 150,0 PIETER WOORD URK 4-8109959 04330021 1 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
28 150,0 PIETER WOORD URK 2-8118984 04330021 1 0,0 0,0 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
29 150,0 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100806 04131446 1 150,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30 147,7 PIETER WOORD URK 3-9624290 04330021 2 97,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 0,0 0,0
31 147,6 MICHIEL VLASKAMP OOSTERBIERUM 3-4240363 02250387 1 0,0 0,0 147,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
32 147,3 PIETER WOORD URK 2-8118033 04330021 1 0,0 147,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33 146,7 COEN BRUGMAN LUTTELGEEST 3-4703189 04010993 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 146,7
34 146,5 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100761 04131446 1 146,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
35 145,2 J. GROOTOONK BANT 2-8100713 04131446 1 0,0 0,0 145,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

144,5
143,9
143,5
142,9
142,7
141,2
140,4
140, 3
140, 2
139,1
139,0
137,9
137,6
137,0
136, 2

JAAP MAZEE

J. GROOTOONK
COEN BRUGMAN
J. GROOTOONK
ERIK HOUTER

C. PANDER

J. OPPENHUIZEN
KLAAS BUWALDA
B. HOMMA

HENRI PANDER
PIETER WOORD
HENRI PANDER
EDWIN REEKERS
COMB REKKER-WESTRA
KLAAS VAN URK

ENS
BANT

LUTTELGEEST

BANT
VLIELAND
BALK
SNEEK
SEXBIERUM
BALK
BALK

URK

BALK
WOUDSEND
BERLIKUM
URK

4-8092777
3-9605463
2-4236682
2-8100738
0-1043650
0-4217681
2-8053225
0-1030506
3-9546858
2-4232788
4-8109947
1-4223015
3-9544106
3-9535378
3-9622928

04131233
04131446
04010993
04131446
02280104
02260526
02620621
02270005
02260119
02260542
04330021
02260542
02210447
02259175
04320010
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